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MES Experience

Prove Libere MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
6° Turno Prove Libere 10-12 Pollici 30/06/2019 16:40
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:22

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1 S2

(59) Enzo SLOMP

1 16:43:17.037 125087 33.876 52111
2 16:44:43.324 1:26.287 +0.300 35.097 51.190
3 16:46:09.520 1:26.196 -0.091 34.695 51.501
4 16:47:35479 1:25.959 -0.237 35.088 50.871
5 16:49:01.526 1:26.047 +0.088 35.079 50.968
6 16:50:27.642 1:26.116 +0.069 35.003 51.113
7 16:51:53.791 1:26.149 +0.033 34.830 51.319
8 16:53:19.747 1:25.956 -0.193 34.863 51.093
9 16:54:45.469 1:25.722 -0.234 34.778 50.944
10 16:56:11.608 1:26.139 +0.417 35.009 51.130
1 16:57:37.237 1:25.629 -0.510 34.891 50.738
12 16:59:04.053 126816 +1.187 35.182 51.634
13 17:00:33.926 1:29.873 +3.057 34.065 55.808

(108) Lorenzo MOLTEMPI

1 16:43:44.628 1:36829 29.037 1:07.792
2 16:45:18.308 1:33680 -3.149 28.835 1:04.845
3 16:46:51.959 1:33.651 -0.029 30.429 1:03222
4 16:48:24.942 1:32.983 -0.668 30.198 1:02.785
5 16:49:57.077 1:32135 -0.848 31.347 1:00.788
6 16:51:28.798 1:31.721 -0.414 31.124 1:00.597
7 16:53:00.133 1:31.335 -0.386 31.646 59.689
8 16:54:31.429 1:31.296 -0.039 31.814 59.482
9 16:56:02.176 1:30.747 -0.549 31.538 59.209
10 16:57:33.098 1:30.922 +0.175 32.079 58.843
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